
Quarter Semester Course # Course Title Week Dates Comments
                    1 Saturday, January 15, 2022

2 Saturday, January 22, 2022
3 Saturday, January 29, 2022

FIN6446 Competitive Strategy 4 Saturday, February 05, 2022
MAN6245 Organizational Behavior 5 Saturday, February 12, 2022

6 Saturday, February 19, 2022
7 Saturday, February 26, 2022
8 Saturday, March 05, 2022

Quarter Semester Course # Course Title Week Dates Comments
                    1 Saturday, March 12, 2022

2 Saturday, March 19, 2022
3 Saturday, March 26, 2022

ACG6026 Accounting for Managers 4 Saturday, April 02, 2022
QMB6357 Business Statistical Analysis 5 Saturday, April 09, 2022

6 Saturday, April 16, 2022
7 Saturday, April 23, 2022
8 Saturday, April 30, 2022

Quarter Semester Course # Course Title Week Dates Comments
                    1 Saturday, June 04, 2022

2 Saturday, June 11, 2022
3 Saturday, June 18, 2022

FIN6406 Corporate Finance 4 Saturday, June 25, 2022
MAR6805 Marketing Management Saturday, July 02, 2022 (no class)

5 Saturday, July 09, 2022
6 Saturday, July 16, 2022
7 Saturday, July 23, 2022
8 Saturday, July 30, 2022

Quarter Semester Course # Course Title Week Dates Comments
                    1 Saturday, August 13, 2022

2 Saturday, August 20, 2022
3 Saturday, August 27, 2022

ACG6175 Financial Reporting & Analysis 4 Saturday, September 03, 2022
BUL6890 Special Topics in Business Law 5 Saturday, September 10, 2022

6 Saturday, September 17, 2022
7 Saturday, September 24, 2022
8 Saturday, October 01, 2022

Quarter Semester Course # Course Title Week Dates Comments
                    1 Saturday, October 15, 2022

2 Saturday, October 22, 2022
3 Saturday, October 29, 2022
4 Saturday, November 05, 2022

ISM6021 Organization Information Systems Saturday, November 12, 2022 (no class)
MAN6726 Strategic Management 5 Saturday, November 19, 2022

Saturday, November 26, 2022 (no class)
6 Saturday, December 3, 2022
7 Saturday, December 10, 2022
8 Saturday, December 17, 2022

Quarter Semester Course # Course Title Week Dates Comments

Elective in analytical and quantitative analysis
Elective in specialization area 

Quarter Semester Course # Course Title Week Dates Comments
                    

Elective in international business area
Elective in specialization area

Cohort 17 - Program Schedule *

New Student Orientation: 1/6/2022
Mandatory Residency I: 1/7/2022 to 1/9/2022

1 Spring A 2022 Dates highlighted are remote class sessions.

3 Summer 2022 Dates highlighted are remote class sessions.

Day of Service: 8/6/2022

LinkedIn Learning courses: Spreadsheet Modeling and Accounting: Due March 11, 2022

2 Spring B 2022 Dates highlighted are remote class sessions.

Courses are fully online

Business Career Management (Canvas course): Due August 31, 2022

4 Fall A 2022 Dates highlighted are remote class sessions.

Mandatory Residency III: 10/8/2022 to 10/9/2022

*Dates subject to change

Professional MBA Weekend

Mandatory Residency II: 5/7/2022 to 5/8/2022

Lean Six Sigma-Yellow Belt certification: Due August 31, 2022

1/9/2023 to 3/3/2023

Spring B 2023 3/20/2023 to 5/12/20237 Courses are fully online

5 Fall B 2022 Dates highlighted are remote class sessions.

6 Spring A 2023


	Sheet1

